
Date
of

receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim

admitted

Nature
of claim

 Amount
covered

by
security
interest 

Amount
covered

by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting

share in
CoC

1 Greater Noida Industrial 
Development Authority

-        3,774,871,537     2,060,020,593 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                1,714,850,944                                -   

2 Garg Sales Corporation -                   482,525                482,525 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                                  -   

3 Mahaveer Engineers -                      16,502                   16,502 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                                  -   

4 Delhi Intelligence Security Service -                1,364,791                911,167 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                       453,624 

5 Jai Durga Construction Co. -                      73,384                   73,384 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                                  -   

6 M/s Growth Associates -                1,454,117                309,095 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                    1,145,022 

7 BHAGWATI EXIM -                4,164,246             2,626,562 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                    1,537,684 

8 Fujitec India Pvt. Ltd. -                3,099,999                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                    3,099,999 

9 Action Construction Equipment 
Limited

-                   389,151                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                       389,151 

10 Akriti Associates -                4,475,732                630,734 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                    3,844,998 

11  Ncubate India Services Pvt. Ltd. - 1,387,115               111,595               
Operational 
creditors

-           -              No NA -               -           -                          1,275,520                 

12
Econiti Solutions LLP

-                      46,920                            -   
Operational 
creditors

-           -              No NA -               -                                       -   
46920

13
A.G. Plumbing & Fire Systems

-
4,134,325               305,064               

Operational 
creditors

-           -              No NA -               -           
-                          3829260.6

TOTAL 3,795,960,343      2,065,487,221   1,714,850,944     15,622,178              

Amount
of claims

under
verification

Remarks,
if any

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Limited (Project Eco Village 2); Date of commencement of CIRP: March 25, 2022; List of creditors as on: November 04, 2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount

of
contingent

claim

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,

that may
be set-off

Amount of
claims not
admitted


